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                    Boys division IV afternoon race 12/20/16                     
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   2          Derry Tucker Ormiston       29.81 (1)     30.19 (1)   1:00.00 (1)  
2   13         Holli Luke Martin           31.03 (2)     31.00 (4)   1:02.03 (2)  
3   12         Derry Connor Huftalen       31.32 (3)     31.46 (7)   1:02.78 (3)  
4   65         BG    Nick Hughes           32.28 (5)     31.23 (6)   1:03.51 (4)  
5   19         BG    Finn Rice             32.04 (4)     32.33 (12)  1:04.37 (5)  
6   88         Souhe Andrew Taylor         32.68 (6)     32.12 (10)  1:04.80 (6)  
7   27         BG    Kyle Swanson          32.98 (9)     31.89 (9)   1:04.87 (7)  
8   29         Derry Aidan Alusic-Bingh    32.94 (8)     32.21 (11)  1:05.15 (8)  
9   28         Conva Noah Krason           33.35 (11)    32.39 (13)  1:05.74 (9)  
10  20         Conva Keenan Wilson         32.89 (7)     32.92 (18)  1:05.81 (10) 
11  64         Souhe Sam Ezequelle         33.54 (12)    32.63 (15)  1:06.17 (11) 
12  3          Holli Jake Lysik            32.99 (10)    33.50 (25)  1:06.49 (12) 
13  85         BG    Connor Silloway       34.54 (21)    32.53 (14)  1:07.07 (13) 
14  36         Derry Robbie Dowst          33.97 (15)    33.24 (20)  1:07.21 (14) 
15  25         Pembr Jack Thomas           33.86 (14)    33.46 (24)  1:07.32 (15) 
16  68         Souhe Matt Greany           34.52 (20)    32.84 (17)  1:07.36 (16) 
17  51         BG    Austin Dunn           34.25 (18)    33.40 (22)  1:07.65 (17) 
18  53         Derry Kyle Goldberg         34.93 (23)    32.81 (16)  1:07.74 (18) 
19  86         Souhe Quade Bell            34.08 (16)    33.75 (27)  1:07.83 (19) 
20  83         BG    Aidan Johnson         33.84 (13)    34.01 (31)  1:07.85 (20) 
21  69         BG    Samuel Froio          34.54 (21)    33.32 (21)  1:07.86 (21) 
22  82         Souhe Camden Fritz          34.95 (24)    33.08 (19)  1:08.03 (22) 
23  60         Souhe Dale Estes            35.21 (26)    33.45 (23)  1:08.66 (23) 
24  26         Souhe Matt Chistolini       35.18 (25)    33.56 (26)  1:08.74 (24) 
25  8          Souhe Mitch Greany          34.32 (19)    34.56 (35)  1:08.88 (25) 
26  14         Milfo Grant Bonczar         34.20 (17)    34.80 (36)  1:09.00 (26) 
27  6          Milfo Ethan Tronkowski      35.21 (26)    33.90 (29)  1:09.11 (27) 
28  24         Oyste Tyler Nachilly        35.87 (33)    33.77 (28)  1:09.64 (28) 
29  37         Conva Andrew Stockwell      35.81 (32)    34.00 (30)  1:09.81 (29) 
30  49         Pembr Jackson Frazier       35.75 (31)    34.55 (34)  1:10.30 (30) 
31  62         Derry Nick Sperduto         36.10 (35)    34.48 (32)  1:10.58 (31) 
32  22         Holli Trevor Cardin         35.38 (29)    35.25 (37)  1:10.63 (32) 
33  72         Souhe Monty Jones           36.59 (37)    35.47 (38)  1:12.06 (33) 
34  73         BG    Ian Gallagher         36.76 (39)    36.05 (40)  1:12.81 (34) 
35  80         BG    Joshua Jenkins        36.65 (38)    36.59 (42)  1:13.24 (35) 
36  5          Pembr Cole Sporcic          36.27 (36)    36.97 (46)  1:13.24 (35) 
37  44         Conva Ben Agnarsson         37.54 (44)    36.23 (41)  1:13.77 (37) 
38  38         Holli Joe Caswell           37.43 (43)    36.87 (44)  1:14.30 (38) 
39  54         Oyste George Philbrick      35.95 (34)    38.85 (52)  1:14.80 (39) 
40  30         Holli Patrick Cardin        38.70 (46)    37.05 (47)  1:15.75 (40) 
41  79         Souhe Cole Manz             38.42 (45)    37.37 (49)  1:15.79 (41) 
42  76         Souhe Jake Lacaillade       39.00 (48)    36.87 (44)  1:15.87 (42) 
43  50         Souhe Thomas Robinson       38.78 (47)    39.59 (53)  1:18.37 (43) 
44  66         Derry Miles Fey             41.13 (51)    37.28 (48)  1:18.41 (44) 
45  31         Milfo DJ Godlewski          40.76 (49)    38.43 (50)  1:19.19 (45) 
46  43         BG    Joe Earley            35.33 (28)    44.77 (66)  1:20.10 (46) 
47  46         Holli Connor Farwell        46.39 (65)    34.49 (33)  1:20.88 (47) 
48  57         BG    David Thurston        42.25 (53)    38.70 (51)  1:20.95 (48) 
49  21         Derry Gavin Shilling        51.18 (70)    30.96 (3)   1:22.14 (49) 
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                    Boys division IV afternoon race 12/20/16                     
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
50  18         Souhe Jonathon Amrein       40.92 (50)    42.46 (58)  1:23.38 (50) 
51  47         Oyste Nate  Sullivan        43.13 (56)    41.10 (55)  1:24.23 (51) 
52  84         Souhe Josh Lacaillade       43.91 (59)    40.65 (54)  1:24.56 (52) 
53  34         Souhe Nick Durling          43.13 (56)    41.86 (57)  1:24.99 (53) 
54  41         Pembr Calvin Michael        43.75 (58)    43.21 (63)  1:26.96 (54) 
55  17         Pembr Killian Drouse        44.87 (61)    43.02 (62)  1:27.89 (55) 
56  52         Conva Alex McCall           45.19 (62)    42.89 (61)  1:28.08 (56) 
57  59         Oyste Aidan  Hackenburg     47.13 (68)    41.80 (56)  1:28.93 (57) 
58  56         Souhe Ethan Rotthoff        46.47 (66)    42.54 (59)  1:29.01 (58) 
59  71         Oyste Cameron  Plona        44.67 (60)    44.56 (65)  1:29.23 (59) 
60  70         Derry Emerson Bracy         46.95 (67)    42.76 (60)  1:29.71 (60) 
61  33         Pembr Ryan Burns            46.30 (63)    44.15 (64)  1:30.45 (61) 
62  39         Oyste Sam Brooks            46.31 (64)    45.43 (68)  1:31.74 (62) 
63  63         Oyste Coleman  Moore        49.02 (69)    45.31 (67)  1:34.33 (63) 
64  42         Souhe Keelan MacKenzie      41.62 (52)    54.63 (72)  1:36.25 (64) 
65  78         Oyste Nick  Ryan            54.13 (72)    51.32 (69)  1:45.45 (65) 
66  77         BG    Kevin Jelley          52.98 (71)    52.56 (70)  1:45.54 (66) 
67  55         Pembr Peter Apgar           59.41 (73)    56.42 (74)  1:55.83 (67) 
68  81         Oyste Addison  Daniels    1:00.84 (74)    55.56 (73)  1:56.40 (68) 
69  32         Oyste Aidan  Brooks         42.63 (54)  2:03.52 (75)  2:46.15 (69) 
70  45         Derry Casey Goodrich            DSQ       30.59 (2)                
71  9          Wilto Ian Van Ham               DNF       31.03 (5)                
72  10         BG    Ryan Gallagher            DNF       31.59 (8)                
73  16         Oyste Skylar  Bagdon            DNF       35.97 (39)               
74  1          Conva Aiden Hall                DNF       36.68 (43)               
75  87         Souhe Alec Reitter              DNF       53.08 (71)               
76  35         BG    Ben Hemenway          35.57 (30)        DNF                  
77  4          Oyste Charlie  Brooks       36.76 (39)        DNF                  
78  58         Derry Sam Grondin           37.10 (41)        DNF                  
79  11         Conva Ryan Beal             37.40 (42)        DNF                  
80  67         Oyste Ty Mountain           42.80 (55)        DNF                  
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                    Boys division IV afternoon race 12/20/16                     
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Derryfield   Total Points : 378.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
2              Tucker Ormiston       29.81 (1)    30.19 (1)  1:00.00 (1)  100.0 
12             Connor Huftalen       31.32 (3)    31.46 (7)  1:02.78 (3)   98.0 
29             Aidan Alusic-Bingh    32.94 (8)    32.21 (11  1:05.15 (8)   93.0 
36             Robbie Dowst          33.97 (15    33.24 (20  1:07.21 (14)  87.0 
53             Kyle Goldberg         34.93 (23    32.81 (16  1:07.74 (18) 
62             Nick Sperduto         36.10 (35    34.48 (32  1:10.58 (31) 
66             Miles Fey             41.13 (51    37.28 (48  1:18.41 (44) 
21             Gavin Shilling        51.18 (70    30.96 (3)  1:22.14 (49) 
70             Emerson Bracy         46.95 (67    42.76 (60  1:29.71 (60) 
45             Casey Goodrich            DSQ      30.59 (2)               
58             Sam Grondin           37.10 (41        DNF                 
 
Team : BG   Total Points : 375.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
65             Nick Hughes           32.28 (5)    31.23 (6)  1:03.51 (4)   97.0 
19             Finn Rice             32.04 (4)    32.33 (12  1:04.37 (5)   96.0 
27             Kyle Swanson          32.98 (9)    31.89 (9)  1:04.87 (7)   94.0 
85             Connor Silloway       34.54 (21    32.53 (14  1:07.07 (13)  88.0 
51             Austin Dunn           34.25 (18    33.40 (22  1:07.65 (17) 
83             Aidan Johnson         33.84 (13    34.01 (31  1:07.85 (20) 
69             Samuel Froio          34.54 (21    33.32 (21  1:07.86 (21) 
73             Ian Gallagher         36.76 (39    36.05 (40  1:12.81 (34) 
80             Joshua Jenkins        36.65 (38    36.59 (42  1:13.24 (35) 
43             Joe Earley            35.33 (28    44.77 (66  1:20.10 (46) 
57             David Thurston        42.25 (53    38.70 (51  1:20.95 (48) 
77             Kevin Jelley          52.98 (71    52.56 (70  1:45.54 (66) 
10             Ryan Gallagher            DNF      31.59 (8)               
35             Ben Hemenway          35.57 (30        DNF                 
 
Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 354.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
88             Andrew Taylor         32.68 (6)    32.12 (10  1:04.80 (6)   95.0 
64             Sam Ezequelle         33.54 (12    32.63 (15  1:06.17 (11)  90.0 
68             Matt Greany           34.52 (20    32.84 (17  1:07.36 (16)  85.0 
86             Quade Bell            34.08 (16    33.75 (27  1:07.83 (19)  84.0 
82             Camden Fritz          34.95 (24    33.08 (19  1:08.03 (22) 
60             Dale Estes            35.21 (26    33.45 (23  1:08.66 (23) 
26             Matt Chistolini       35.18 (25    33.56 (26  1:08.74 (24) 
8              Mitch Greany          34.32 (19    34.56 (35  1:08.88 (25) 
72             Monty Jones           36.59 (37    35.47 (38  1:12.06 (33) 
79             Cole Manz             38.42 (45    37.37 (49  1:15.79 (41) 
76             Jake Lacaillade       39.00 (48    36.87 (44  1:15.87 (42) 
50             Thomas Robinson       38.78 (47    39.59 (53  1:18.37 (43) 
18             Jonathon Amrein       40.92 (50    42.46 (58  1:23.38 (50) 
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                    Boys division IV afternoon race 12/20/16                     
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 354.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
84             Josh Lacaillade       43.91 (59    40.65 (54  1:24.56 (52) 
34             Nick Durling          43.13 (56    41.86 (57  1:24.99 (53) 
56             Ethan Rotthoff        46.47 (66    42.54 (59  1:29.01 (58) 
42             Keelan MacKenzie      41.62 (52    54.63 (72  1:36.25 (64) 
87             Alec Reitter              DNF      53.08 (71               
 
Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 341.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
13             Luke Martin           31.03 (2)    31.00 (4)  1:02.03 (2)   99.0 
3              Jake Lysik            32.99 (10    33.50 (25  1:06.49 (12)  89.0 
22             Trevor Cardin         35.38 (29    35.25 (37  1:10.63 (32)  78.0 
38             Joe Caswell           37.43 (43    36.87 (44  1:14.30 (38)  75.0 
30             Patrick Cardin        38.70 (46    37.05 (47  1:15.75 (40) 
46             Connor Farwell        46.39 (65    34.49 (33  1:20.88 (47) 
 
Team : Conval   Total Points : 339.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
28             Noah Krason           33.35 (11    32.39 (13  1:05.74 (9)   92.0 
20             Keenan Wilson         32.89 (7)    32.92 (18  1:05.81 (10)  91.0 
37             Andrew Stockwell      35.81 (32    34.00 (30  1:09.81 (29)  80.0 
44             Ben Agnarsson         37.54 (44    36.23 (41  1:13.77 (37)  76.0 
52             Alex McCall           45.19 (62    42.89 (61  1:28.08 (56) 
1              Aiden Hall                DNF      36.68 (43               
11             Ryan Beal             37.40 (42        DNF                 
 
Team : Pembroke   Total Points : 313.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
25             Jack Thomas           33.86 (14    33.46 (24  1:07.32 (15)  86.0 
49             Jackson Frazier       35.75 (31    34.55 (34  1:10.30 (30)  79.0 
5              Cole Sporcic          36.27 (36    36.97 (46  1:13.24 (35)  77.0 
41             Calvin Michael        43.75 (58    43.21 (63  1:26.96 (54)  71.0 
17             Killian Drouse        44.87 (61    43.02 (62  1:27.89 (55) 
33             Ryan Burns            46.30 (63    44.15 (64  1:30.45 (61) 
55             Peter Apgar           59.41 (73    56.42 (74  1:55.83 (67) 
 
Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 297.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
24             Tyler Nachilly        35.87 (33    33.77 (28  1:09.64 (28)  81.0 
54             George Philbrick      35.95 (34    38.85 (52  1:14.80 (39)  74.0 
47             Nate  Sullivan        43.13 (56    41.10 (55  1:24.23 (51)  72.0 
59             Aidan  Hackenburg     47.13 (68    41.80 (56  1:28.93 (57)  70.0 
71             Cameron  Plona        44.67 (60    44.56 (65  1:29.23 (59) 
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                    Boys division IV afternoon race 12/20/16                     
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 297.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
39             Sam Brooks            46.31 (64    45.43 (68  1:31.74 (62) 
63             Coleman  Moore        49.02 (69    45.31 (67  1:34.33 (63) 
78             Nick  Ryan            54.13 (72    51.32 (69  1:45.45 (65) 
81             Addison  Daniels    1:00.84 (74    55.56 (73  1:56.40 (68) 
32             Aidan  Brooks         42.63 (54  2:03.52 (75  2:46.15 (69) 
4              Charlie  Brooks       36.76 (39        DNF                 
16             Skylar  Bagdon            DNF      35.97 (39               
67             Ty Mountain           42.80 (55        DNF                 
 
Team : Milford   Total Points : 238.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
14             Grant Bonczar         34.20 (17    34.80 (36  1:09.00 (26)  83.0 
6              Ethan Tronkowski      35.21 (26    33.90 (29  1:09.11 (27)  82.0 
31             DJ Godlewski          40.76 (49    38.43 (50  1:19.19 (45)  73.0 
 
Team : Wilton -Lyndenboro    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
9              Ian Van Ham               DNF      31.03 (5)               
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                   Girls division IV afternoon race 12/20/16                     
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   3          Derry Miranda Shilling      31.23 (1)     31.71 (1)   1:02.94 (1)  
2   42         Holli Stephanie Menard      32.27 (2)     34.81 (9)   1:07.08 (2)  
3   47         Souhe Oliva Bennett         33.98 (3)     33.40 (3)   1:07.38 (3)  
4   9          Conva Jaclyn Clark          34.78 (7)     33.00 (2)   1:07.78 (4)  
5   45         Holli Izzy Menard           34.15 (5)     34.62 (5)   1:08.77 (5)  
6   40         Souhe Katie Taylor          34.08 (4)     34.69 (6)   1:08.77 (5)  
7   50         Holli Josie Farwell         34.75 (6)     34.17 (4)   1:08.92 (7)  
8   10         Derry Blake Licata          35.14 (9)     34.71 (7)   1:09.85 (8)  
9   25         Holli Jocelyn Lysik         34.93 (8)     35.32 (10)  1:10.25 (9)  
10  4          Holli Jenn Choate           35.35 (11)    35.40 (11)  1:10.75 (10) 
11  48         Holli Catherine Donovan     36.01 (13)    34.78 (8)   1:10.79 (11) 
12  12         Oyste Lauren  Reid          35.39 (12)    35.56 (12)  1:10.95 (12) 
13  16         Conva Jill Karlicek         35.28 (10)    37.06 (15)  1:12.34 (13) 
14  18         Holli Katie Cerato          37.09 (15)    36.77 (14)  1:13.86 (14) 
15  5          Oyste Olivia  Colarusso     37.46 (17)    36.45 (13)  1:13.91 (15) 
16  30         Conva Marina McMahon        37.89 (19)    37.36 (16)  1:15.25 (16) 
17  2          Conva Fenia Benet-Higgin    37.37 (16)    38.75 (18)  1:16.12 (17) 
18  21         Souhe Dani Huckabone        38.03 (20)    38.31 (17)  1:16.34 (18) 
19  24         Derry Rosato Maddie         36.65 (14)    40.15 (22)  1:16.80 (19) 
20  34         Pembr Jessica Boyajian      37.56 (18)    39.41 (19)  1:16.97 (20) 
21  49         Souhe Georgia Jones         38.87 (21)    39.62 (20)  1:18.49 (21) 
22  23         Conva Anna Gombas           39.79 (23)    40.24 (23)  1:20.03 (22) 
23  19         Oyste Hannah Jane  Wilso    40.39 (25)    39.82 (21)  1:20.21 (23) 
24  51         Souhe India Jones           40.38 (24)    42.18 (27)  1:22.56 (24) 
25  37         Holli Elise Ferguson        41.85 (27)    41.24 (24)  1:23.09 (25) 
26  39         Pembr Samantha Boyajian     41.37 (26)    42.02 (26)  1:23.39 (26) 
27  28         Souhe Sophie Nikolenko      43.42 (31)    41.94 (25)  1:25.36 (27) 
28  8          BG    Brenna Tomaino        41.99 (28)    44.29 (31)  1:26.28 (28) 
29  11         Holli Magnolia Moskun       43.12 (30)    43.17 (29)  1:26.29 (29) 
30  22         BG    Frannie Paparello     42.91 (29)    43.71 (30)  1:26.62 (30) 
31  15         BG    Anna Wentworth        44.58 (32)    45.99 (35)  1:30.57 (31) 
32  33         Oyste Susanna  Serrano      46.17 (34)    44.46 (32)  1:30.63 (32) 
33  20         Pembr Emily Duffy           45.37 (33)    45.94 (34)  1:31.31 (33) 
34  41         Conva Daisy Young           47.55 (36)    45.32 (33)  1:32.87 (34) 
35  32         Holli Rachel Cerato         47.05 (35)    46.71 (36)  1:33.76 (35) 
36  27         Pembr Katie Muise           49.09 (38)    47.60 (37)  1:36.69 (36) 
37  38         Oyste Zoe  Pavlik           54.71 (41)    49.91 (38)  1:44.62 (37) 
38  13         Pembr Meghan Hubbard        53.07 (39)    54.99 (39)  1:48.06 (38) 
39  35         Souhe Abigail Powers        53.38 (40)    55.76 (40)  1:49.14 (39) 
40  36         Conva Sage Cawthern         56.55 (43)    57.10 (41)  1:53.65 (40) 
41  46         Oyste Charlie  Haskell    1:05.08 (44)  1:00.60 (42)  2:05.68 (41) 
42  44         Souhe Mackenzie Yarter      55.92 (42)  1:10.68 (43)  2:06.60 (42) 
43  1          BG    Maria Zelinski      1:38.74 (45)    42.58 (28)  2:21.32 (43) 
44  29         BG    Sabina Philipps       39.56 (22)        DNF                  
45  26         Oyste Madi Gass             48.50 (37)        DSQ                  
46                                                                                
47                                                                                
48                                                                                
49                                                                                
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                   Girls division IV afternoon race 12/20/16                     
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
50                                                                                
51                                                                                
52                                                                                
53                                                                                
54                                                                                
55                                                                                
56                                                                                
57                                                                                
58                                                                                
59                                                                                
60  387                                                                           
61  52                                                                            
62  53                                                                            
63  54                                                                            
64  55                                                                            
65  56                                                                            
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                   Girls division IV afternoon race 12/20/16                     
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 380.5   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
42             Stephanie Menard      32.27 (2)    34.81 (9)  1:07.08 (2)   99.0 
45             Izzy Menard           34.15 (5)    34.62 (5)  1:08.77 (5)   95.5 
50             Josie Farwell         34.75 (6)    34.17 (4)  1:08.92 (7)   94.0 
25             Jocelyn Lysik         34.93 (8)    35.32 (10  1:10.25 (9)   92.0 
4              Jenn Choate           35.35 (11    35.40 (11  1:10.75 (10) 
48             Catherine Donovan     36.01 (13    34.78 (8)  1:10.79 (11) 
18             Katie Cerato          37.09 (15    36.77 (14  1:13.86 (14) 
37             Elise Ferguson        41.85 (27    41.24 (24  1:23.09 (25) 
11             Magnolia Moskun       43.12 (30    43.17 (29  1:26.29 (29) 
32             Rachel Cerato         47.05 (35    46.71 (36  1:33.76 (35) 
 
Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 362.5   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
47             Oliva Bennett         33.98 (3)    33.40 (3)  1:07.38 (3)   98.0 
40             Katie Taylor          34.08 (4)    34.69 (6)  1:08.77 (5)   95.5 
21             Dani Huckabone        38.03 (20    38.31 (17  1:16.34 (18)  86.0 
49             Georgia Jones         38.87 (21    39.62 (20  1:18.49 (21)  83.0 
51             India Jones           40.38 (24    42.18 (27  1:22.56 (24) 
28             Sophie Nikolenko      43.42 (31    41.94 (25  1:25.36 (27) 
35             Abigail Powers        53.38 (40    55.76 (40  1:49.14 (39) 
44             Mackenzie Yarter      55.92 (42  1:10.68 (43  2:06.60 (42) 
 
Team : Conval   Total Points : 362.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
9              Jaclyn Clark          34.78 (7)    33.00 (2)  1:07.78 (4)   97.0 
16             Jill Karlicek         35.28 (10    37.06 (15  1:12.34 (13)  90.0 
30             Marina McMahon        37.89 (19    37.36 (16  1:15.25 (16)  88.0 
2              Fenia Benet-Higgin    37.37 (16    38.75 (18  1:16.12 (17)  87.0 
23             Anna Gombas           39.79 (23    40.24 (23  1:20.03 (22) 
41             Daisy Young           47.55 (36    45.32 (33  1:32.87 (34) 
36             Sage Cawthern         56.55 (43    57.10 (41  1:53.65 (40) 
 
Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 339.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
12             Lauren  Reid          35.39 (12    35.56 (12  1:10.95 (12)  91.0 
5              Olivia  Colarusso     37.46 (17    36.45 (13  1:13.91 (15)  89.0 
19             Hannah Jane  Wilso    40.39 (25    39.82 (21  1:20.21 (23)  82.0 
33             Susanna  Serrano      46.17 (34    44.46 (32  1:30.63 (32)  77.0 
38             Zoe  Pavlik           54.71 (41    49.91 (38  1:44.62 (37) 
46             Charlie  Haskell    1:05.08 (44  1:00.60 (42  2:05.68 (41) 
26             Madi Gass             48.50 (37        DSQ                 
 
 
 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                 12/20/2016 5:55:17 PM



 
                          NH Team Scoring  12/20/2016                     Page 2 
 
                   Girls division IV afternoon race 12/20/16                     
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Pembroke   Total Points : 316.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
34             Jessica Boyajian      37.56 (18    39.41 (19  1:16.97 (20)  84.0 
39             Samantha Boyajian     41.37 (26    42.02 (26  1:23.39 (26)  81.0 
20             Emily Duffy           45.37 (33    45.94 (34  1:31.31 (33)  76.0 
27             Katie Muise           49.09 (38    47.60 (37  1:36.69 (36)  75.0 
13             Meghan Hubbard        53.07 (39    54.99 (39  1:48.06 (38) 
 
Team : BG   Total Points : 311.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
8              Brenna Tomaino        41.99 (28    44.29 (31  1:26.28 (28)  80.0 
22             Frannie Paparello     42.91 (29    43.71 (30  1:26.62 (30)  79.0 
15             Anna Wentworth        44.58 (32    45.99 (35  1:30.57 (31)  78.0 
1              Maria Zelinski      1:38.74 (45    42.58 (28  2:21.32 (43)  74.0 
29             Sabina Philipps       39.56 (22        DNF                 
 
Team : Derryfield   Total Points : 278.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
3              Miranda Shilling      31.23 (1)    31.71 (1)  1:02.94 (1)  100.0 
10             Blake Licata          35.14 (9)    34.71 (7)  1:09.85 (8)   93.0 
24             Rosato Maddie         36.65 (14    40.15 (22  1:16.80 (19)  85.0 
 
Team :     Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
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52                                                                        
53                                                                        
54                                                                        
55                                                                        
56                                                                        
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                   Girls division IV afternoon race 12/20/16                     
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team :     Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
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